Model: LF110-7TD Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

F-01 4T H LIGHTS

FO1-04 ;XHESS'?OOAOAOO

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
FO1-01 XHE33100A0A00 Headlight Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-02 XHE33550A0A00 [Front Winker,LH 0.00 PC Purchase
FO1-03 XHE33510A0A00 [Front Winker,RH 0.00 PC Purchase

Taillight Assy 0.00 PC Purchase




F-02 X8 METER ASSY

e —

Model: LF110-7D Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59.58 2 3 4
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit ‘ Purchase
|
F02-01 XHE37000A1A00 Meter Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-02 YHA46700A2A00 [Odometer Cable Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
F02-03 XGA46310A0A00 :rThrottle Cable 0.00 PC Ilz’mft.:hase-
F02-04 XGA46350A0A00 (Choke Cable 000 PC  [Purchase
|
J1302-05 XGA46100A0A00 [Front Brake Cable 0.00 PC }Eurcllase




F-03 J7 a4t JGPLBE STEERING HANDLE & REARVIEW MIRROR

Model: LF110-TD Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F03-01 XHE47110A0B01 |Steering Bar Comp. 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-02 YHA47411A0A00 Grip,LH 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-03 YHA47300A0A00 [Throttle Grip Comp. 0.00 [PC Purchase
F03-04 YHA46930A0A00 Throttle Cable Seat Set 0.00 [PC Purchase
f03-05 ?HA473?1AOB14 | Steering Bar Balance Weight Set IO.OO -II)C . Purchase
F03-06 YHA35283A0A00 (Choke Seat 0.00 PC Purchase
F03-07 XGA35281A0A00 Choke Lever 0.00 [PC Purchase
f03-08 -YGA4? 187A0N04 .-C lamp,Steering Bar Pipe 0.00 PC | Purchase
F03-09 YHL57200B1R07 RearView Mirror,LH 0.00 PC Purchase
FO3-10 YHL57100B1R07 Rearview Mirror,RH 0.00 [PC Purchase
FO3-11 XGA47500A0B01 [Front Brake Lever Comp. 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF110-TD

Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

F-04 J7[a)fE STEERING STEM

C —11
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
f04-01 .;XGAS 1200A1A00 Steering Stem Comp. 000 "PC -Ptll‘chase
F04-02 YGAS1951A0A00 Top Bearing Top Ball Race i0.00 PC Purchase
F04-03 YGAS51950A0A00 |Steering Stem Top Bearing Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-04 YGAS51952A0A00 Top Bearing Bottom Ball Race 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-05 YGAS51953A0A00 Bottom Bearing Top Ball Race 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-06 YGAS1960A0A00 Steering Stem Bottom Bearing Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-07 YGAS51954A0A00 Bottom Bearing Bottom Ball Race IO.OO PC Purchase
F04-08 XHE43110A5R07 Headlight Hood 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-09 XHE43131A1A00 [Meter Case 0.00 PC Purchase
F04-10 YHA35130A0A00 [Lighting Switch P.OO PC Purchase
f04-l 1 IRGX35 140A0A00 Staner Switch :000 | PC IPurchase
F04-12 YHA35230A0A00 Dimmer Switch !0.00 PC Purchase
F04-13 YHA35240A0A00 [Winker Switch 0.00 [PC Purchase
F04-14 RGX35350A0A00 Horn Switch ].().00 PC Purchase




Maodel: LF110-7D Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F05-01 XHE43250A7R07 [Front Cover 0.00 [PC Purchase
%FOS-O?. XHE43820A0N03 |Windshield Stay 0.00 PC Purchase
5&705-03 XHE43331A1A00 Mid Guard 0.00 PC Purchase
5:}“05-04 XHE43656A1A00 [Front Trunk Cover,LH 0.00 PC Purchase
5}'05-05 .XHE43653A 1A00 [Front Trunk Cover,RH .;0‘00 PC ”Purchase
;F-'OS -06 XHE96921A0A00 Helmet Hook i0.00 PC Purchase




Model: LF110-7D

Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:39:58

F-06 49 FRONT FENDER

| I
3 4

5

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F06-01 -?XGAS 3111A6R07 [Front Fender 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-02 :‘1’GA469? 1AOA00 Odometer Cable Grommet 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-03 XGAS53114A5R07 [Front Fender Ornament,LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F06-04 -?XGAS 3113A5R07 -fl'ont Fender Ornament,RH 0 00 i’C -. i’urchase
i—"06-05 "-;XGA338 10A0A00 | ”(.).00 i’C “ -ll)urchase

iFront Reflector




F-07 W= 2% SHOCK ABSORBER

—3
Model: LF110-7TD Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price | Unit Purchase
F07-01 XGAS52500A1WO01 [Front Shock Absorber,LH 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-02 XGAS52400A1WO01 Front Shock Absorber,RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-03 YGAS53710A0B14 [Front Lience Bracket 0.00 PC Purchase
F07-04 ;(GA62 100A4MO1 Rear Shock Absorber Assy -0.00 PC f’urchase




Model: LF110-7D

Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

F-08 % &% FRONT WHEEL ASSY

PartNo. PartCode ‘ Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F08-01 YGAS54800C1A00 :Front Tube(2.50-17) 0.00 PC Purchase
F08-02 !QGXS4700A1A00 ;-l:ront Tyre(2.50-17-4PR) 0.00 PC Purchase
F08-03 iYGAS4100AOW0i I—Front Wheel Hub 0.00 PC Purchase
F08-04 YGAS4912A0N04 ;1:1'011t Wheel Right Bush 0.00 PC Purchase
FO08-05 fGA5491 1IAONO4 El:ront Axle | 0.00 .PC Purchase
F08-06 YGASS100A1WOL ;}"ront Brake Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
i:OS‘OTJr .|YGA551 10A1A00 :.::Front Brake Shoe Set .0.00 .SET ”Purchase




F-09 J5%¢ 5 REAR WHEEL ASSY

9

ok

Model: LF110-7D Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

———
PartNo. _ PartCode | Description iU.Pricev_ Unit _ Purchase

F09-01 YGAG64800C1A00 Rear Tube(2.75-17) 6.00 P( Purchase
F09-02 QGX64700A1A00 !Rear Tyre(2.75-17-4PR) 6.00 PC Purchase
F09-03 YGAG64253D1A00 Rear Wheel Buffer 0.00 SET  Purchase
F09-04 YGA64100A0WO01 Sprocket Hub Comp 0.00 P( Purchase
F09-05 YGAG5100A1WO01 Rear Brake C.OO IPC Purchase
F09-06 YGAG5110A1A00 Rear Brake Shoe Set ;0.00 éSET Purchase
f09-0? YGAG64911AONO4 .lRear Axle “._0.00 P( Pm‘chase
F09-08 YGAG4912A0N04 %Rear Wheel Right Bush b.OO P( Purchase
:F09-09 “YGA68953AON04 -}Sprocket Hub Inner Bush “10.00 PC i’urchase
F09-10 YGAGS500A1Z50 :Sprocket Hub Comp 6.00 'LPC Purchase
?:09-11 .YGA64913AON04 .!Rear Wheel Bush,LH ..:0.00 PC .Purchase




F-10 pE# S pk SEAT ASSY

L -
X 1

Model: LFI10-7D  Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58 v ‘l,_r |

5

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

F10-01 XHE44100B1A00 Seat Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F10-02 XHE45310A0B01 Mid Carrier Comp 0.00 PC Purchase
f10-03 ”YHA%IOOAOAOO .:FoolKit ”0.00 SET .i)urchase
F10-04 XGA43611A2A00 Tool Box 0.00 [PC Purchase
F10-05 XHE45410B1MO1 Rear Carrier Weldment 0.00 [PC Purchase




Model: LF110-7D

Update Time:

2015/3/26 10:59:58

F-11 &R FUEL TANK

PartNo. PartCode Description U‘Price; Unit | Purchase
fl 1-01 XGA[(}GBOAIBOI EFuel Tank Weldment .0.0U P( EPurchase
i:l 1-02 “YGAIGSOOAONO.? EFuel Filler Cover ‘0.00 PC | %Purchase
'i:ll-03 ITXHF3?810A1AOO “:.Fuel Sensor m0.00 PC éf’urchase
i:l 1-04 MYGAIGS?OAOAOO -Puel Filter Comp "'0.00 PC ”?[-zurchase
F11-05 XGA16831A0A00 Hose D4.5xDEx |55 0.00 PC éPurchase
:-Pl 1-06 M'XGA16834A0A00 “.Hose II 4.5xP8*330 m0.00 PC "-‘;-I-’urchase




F-12 S JEHT 2% Ak AIR CLEANER

.

Model: LFLI10-TD Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F12-01 XGAL17100A1A00 Air Cleaner Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F12-02 XGAI17121A0A00 Alr Cleaner Element 0.00 PC Purchase
F12-03 XGA3I810A1A00 Battery Case Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase




F-13 HES 5 A% S Bk EXHAUST MUFFLER ASSY

Model: LF110-7D  Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:39:58
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

F13-01 XGA18000B7M01 Exhaust Muffler Assy 0.00 PC Purchase

F13-02 XGA18921A0A00 Exhaust Muffler Gasket 0.00 PC Purchase




F-14 J5H# REAR COVER

2
|

Model: LF110-7D Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

PartNo. | PartCode Description U.I’rice. Unit | Purchase
F14-01 XHE43335A1A00 Rear Cowl 0.00 PC Purchase
F14-02 XHE433 11A1A00 [Side Cover,RH 0.00 PC ;Purchase
F14-03 XHE43411A1A00 Side Cover,LH 0.00 PC ;T’urchase
F14-04 EXHE433?2A1A00 ilight Guard, Rear Panel 0.00 P( i'Purchase
F14-05 fXHE43472A1A00 iefi Guard, Rear Panel 0.00 P( ;Purchase
F14-06 ;XHE437 10A8RO7 :Tligllt Rear Panel 0.00 P( ;Purchase
F14-07 LXHE43?2OA8RO? ?Left Rear Panel 0.00 P( :Purchase
F14-08 “"XHE4375 1AORO7 .-Rear»Mid Connecting Plate “0.00 ‘;PC ;Purchase




F-15 J5#4¥EH REAR FENDER

Model: LF110-TD Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

PartNo. | PartCode | Description U.Price- Unit Purchase
F15-01 XHEG63111A0A00 [Rear Fender,Front Body 0.00 [PC Purchase
F15-02 XHEG3151A0A00 Rear Fender,Rear Body 0.00 -.PC Purchase
F15-03 XGA33820A0A00 [Rear Reflector 0.00 PC Purchase
F15-04 s(GA637l 1AOBO1 i{ea;' License Bracekt Comp. Mf.).OO PC -Purchase




F-16 #l14H4 FOOTREST ASSY

Model: LFI110-7D Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F16-01 XGA42300A2B01 Rider,Footrest Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-02 EXGA425 10AOMO1 Passenger Footrest Comp.,RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-03 .ZXGA42610A0M01 Passenger Footrest Comp.,.LH 0.00 I?C i’llrchase
F16-04 .EXGA42950AOBOI Passenger Footrest Connecting Plate,RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F16-05 XGA42960AOBO 1 |C01mecting Plate,Passenger Footrest Lh 0.00 PPC Purchase




Model: LF110-7TD

Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58

F-17 JG X I59414 554 REAR FORK & CHAINCASE

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F17-01 YGAOGI101A1HO4 [Fork Assy.Rear 0.00 PC Purchase
F17-02 YGAGIO51AINO4 Rear Fork Shatt 0.00 PC [Purchase
F17-03 YGAG1491A0A00 [Chain Guard 0.00 PC [Purchase
F17-04 Q98008MB100 Chain 08MBx100 0.00 PC Purchase
F17-05 WIAGI381A0A00 Cover, view hole 0.00 [PC [Purchase
F17-06 XGAG61311A0HO04 [Upper Chaincase Comp 0.00 [PC Purchase
F17-07 XGAG61320A0H04 Lower Chaincase Comp 0.00 [PC [Purchase
F17-08 YGAG1410A0NO4 Chain Adjuster Comp., RH 0.00 PC Purchase
F17-09 YGAG1450A0N0O4 Chain Adjuster Comp., LH 0.00 PC [Purchase




F-18 F3 %% CENTER STAND

'_0/

Model: LFI10-7D  Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase

F18-01 XHE42100A0B01 :Center Stand Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-02 WIA42911AONO4 .C enter Stand Shaft 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-03 XHEG65410A0MO1 ;Rear Brake Pedal Assy 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-04 XHD42914A0N04 |Center Stand Spring Hook 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-05 XGA42913A0N04 Center Stand Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-06 YGAG5941 AONO4 i{ear Brake Pedal Spring 0.00 PC Purchase
F18-07 h XGAG5510A0N04 ERear Brake Link Comp 0.00 .PC Purchase
F18-08 XGA42191A0A00 :C enter Stand Rubber 0.00 [PC Purchase
F18-09 XGA35913A0N04 |Spring.Rear Brake Switch 0.00 [PC Purchase
F18-10 YGA35330A1A00 ;&Rear Brake Switch 0.00 PC Purchase




F-19 Hi#% ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

Model: LFI10-7D  Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58
PartNo. PartCode Description .U.Price“ “ Unit | Purchase
F19-01 XHE32100A0A00 Main Cable 0.00 PC Purchase
F19-02 QGD31500A2A00 Battery 0.00 [PC Purchase
f[9—03 ”XGA38100A2B()1 ..Hom 6.00 .i’C M_Purchase
F19-04 Flashing Relay 0.00 [PC [Purchase

YHA38210A1A00




F-20 ZE42 B FRAME WELDMENT

Model: LFI10-7D  Update Time: 2015/3/26 10:59:58
PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price| Unit Purchase
F20-01 XHE41100A1B0! [Frame Weldment 0.00 PC Purchase
f20-02 I;(GA?: 5400A2A00 [gnition Switch .-(.).00 ”PC i’urchase
F20-03 RGH48310A0A00 [Seat Lock Comp. 0.00 PC Purchase
F20-04 [YHA48340A0NO0O3 Seat Lock Set 0.00 PC Purchase
F20-05 XHE46530A0A00 [Seat Lock Cable 0.00 PC Purchase




Model: 1PS2FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

PartNo.
E01-01
EO01-02
EOI-OS
.E01-04
:E01-05
E01-06
EO01-07
EOI-OS
E01-09
jEOl-lO
EOL-11
fOl-lE
EO01-13
f.O 1-14

EO01-15

PartCode
.PGA1231 1A1Z50
.PGZl.?z-'I 1A0Z50
PGA12242AIZSO
i’GA12243AOM01
fGA 12312A0A00
f’GA 12244A0A00
fGAl 2245A0A00
QS%O?FIS
lelES-—t-’lAONOZ
i?IXlES-‘lSAOZlO
fGAl 2248A0A00
i’GA 12246A0A00
Q184061 10F15L
Q1840620F15L

PGA34210A0A00

E-1 S 4132 COVER OF CYLINDER HEAD

Description
t‘yliuder Head Cover
fylinder Head Cover.RH
Cyliuder Head Cover.LH
IVa lve Cover
t‘yiinder Head Cover Gasket
t‘ylinder Head Cover Gasket.RH
t‘ylmder Head Cover Gasket, LH
fap Nut
ICyIinder Bolt Steel Washer
‘C‘ylinder Bolt Copper Washer
I(‘yiinder Head Cover Washer .RH
-Valve Cover O-Ring
Eolr M6x110
ﬁolt M6x20

Spark Plug (NGK)

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

0.00

0.00

b.OO
6.00
b.OO
0.0
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

0.00

PCS
i’C S
i’C S
i’C'S
i’C S
iP('S
pCs
i’C S
f’C S
:.PC' S
i’C S

PCS

PCS
PCS
PCS

U.Price, Unit Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase
Purchase

Purchase
ji’urchase
i’urchase
éPurcha se
i’urchase
%Purchase
;Purchase
i)llrcllase
j';’\’on—Supp[y |
ENon-Supply |

Purchase




Model: 1P52FMH-C

PartNo.

E02-1-01
E02-1-02

E02-1-03

E02-1-04

E02-1-05

E02-1-06
E02-1-07

E02-1-08

E02-1-09

E02-1-10

E02-I-11
izoz-I-lz
F02-I-13
F02-1-14
E02-L-15

E02-I-16

Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

PartCode

PHZ12210A0Z50

E-2-1 &k CYLINDER HEAD

Description

Cylinder Head Comp.

XXXXXXXXXXXXX Intake Valve Guide

AXXXXXXXXXXXX Exhaust Valve Guide

PHY12220A3A00

Cylinder Head Gasket

AXXXXXXXXXXXX Chain Chamber Gasket Comp.

EPHYl 7311A0Z50
i)GA 17332A0A00
Q1200635F32
61?4B0623F15
E’GAIS441AOA00
IPGAl 7318A0A00

PGA17331A0A00

ix}let Pipe

inlet Pipe Gasket

:Srud Bolt M6x34

ﬁolt M6x23

t‘ylinder Block Oil Bush
jZ[nlret Pipe O-Ring

Inlet Pipe Insulator

XXXXXXXXXXXXX Guide O-Ring

XXXXXXXXXXXXX Cylinder Block Rectangular Gasket

QI1840628F15L

QI150D0622F15L

Bolt M6x28

Bolt M6x22

U.Price| Unit Purchase

b.OO
0.0
0.00
b.OO
6.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
b.oo
0.00
0.00

PCS
..PCS
.PC S
PCS
.PC S
.PC S
PCS
'.PC S
i’C S
pCS
.I’C S
pCS
.PC S
pCs
i’C S
i’C S

éPurchase

iI\'on~Su pply
L\f011-511 pply |
Igurchase |

éNon-Supply

;,13. urchase |
gPurchase

;'Non-Supply
:\'011-Slapply |
;Purchase |
?Purchase
;Purchase
;1\'011~Supply |
iIPurchase |
T3\'011-Supl:nly |

Non-Supply




Model: 1P52FMH-C  Update Time:

E03-05
E03-06
E03-07
!1503-08
E03-09
E03-10
E03-11

E03-12

PartCode
;PGA 14730A0A00
;PGZ 14100A4A00
-i’GZ 14150A0A00
:PGA 14410A0A00
i’GA 14413A0A00
éPGA 14710A0Z04
i’GA 14720A0A00
;PGA 14755A0A00
iPGA 14756A0A00
;PGA 14751A0A00
?GA 14753A0A00
;PGA 14752A0A00
;PGA 14415A0A00
?GA1¢H6AOA00

PGA14410A0A00

2015-4-14 15:37:20

E-3 %%, S| CAMSHAFT & VALVES

Description U.Price| Unit
Valve Stem Oil Seal 0 00 PC S
tamshaft Assy 0.00 i’CS
faging Plate 6.00 "PC S
‘Va Ive Rocker Arm b.OO i’C S
_Rocker Arm Shaft -0.00 "PC S
intake Valve 6.00 i’C S
f.xhaust Valve 6.00 EPC S
‘Va lve Outer Spring 6.00 IPCS
I'\r'a Ive Inner Spring 6.00 i’C S
‘Va lve Spring Upper Seat 6.00 i’C S
;\/'a Ive Outer Spring Seat b.OO i’C S
IValve Split Cone 6.00 IPC S
-Va Ive Gap Adjusting Screw b.OO i’CS
-Va lve Clearance Adjusting Nut b.OO "PC S
ﬁocker Arm Assy 6.00 IPCS

Purchase
Purchase
EPurchase
Purchase
Fon-Su pply |
Purchase |
Purchase
i’urchase
furchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Purchase

Non-Supply

Non-Supply

Purchase




Model: IP52FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

E-4 [ERTHESR . 345588 TIMING CHAIN & TENSIONER

15—

@—13

PartNo. PartCode Description .U.Price | Unit Purchase
t04-01 i’GA1432 1A0A00 ITimmg Driven Sprocket b.OO PC S i’urchase
E04-02 ?GAHB S50A0A00 ;Tilllillg Chain -0.00 EPCS i’urchase
E04-03 VHM14670A0A00 Tensioning Arm ‘0.00 PCS  Purchase
E04-04 i’GA14680AOA00 5’1"ensiouiug Roller 6.00 i’CS i’l:rcllase
E04-05 jIPGAla‘lfStSlAOZO?. :Tensioning Plate Screw ‘0.00 f’C S i’urchase
E04-06 i’GAHS 13A0A00 jTeusicm Rod Spring -0.00 ?CS i’urchase
E04-0? i’GA 14530A0A00 ;Adjusting Rod 6.00 %PCS i’tarcllase
E04-08 i’GA145 14A0A00 I'I'ensioning Rod Head 6.00 PC S Purchase
f04-09 i’GA14610A2A00 611ide Wheel IO.OO ;E’CS IPm‘Cha se
E04- 10 IPGA 14621 A0MO1 IPivot .0 .00 i’CS i’urcha se
f04- 11 jPGAiS: 10A0A00 bil Pump Driving Sprocket IO.OO PC S i’t:rchase
E04-12 IPGAIS.'-EEBAOAOO bri\fe Sproket Shaft -0.00 ?PC‘S i’urchase
E04-l 3 :PGAI 4518A0MO1 :Tensioner Plug 6.00 PC S furchase
E04- 14 i’GA14324AON03 :Bolt M5x12 ‘0.00 ?CS i\*on-Su pply |
EO-—'I- 15 i’GA14S 19A0A00 j‘ellsioxler Gasket -0.00 i’C S f'urchase |
E04- 16 jPGA 14622A0A00 EWasher ‘0.00 i’C S f'urchase




Model: 1P52FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

E-5 &L CYLINDER

PartCode Description U.Price| Unit
jPHYl;’ 112A3B02 t‘yliuder Block b.OO i’CS
i’HYlZ 121A1A00 fyliuder Block Gasket 6.00 i’C S
Ql74B0623F15 ;fiolt M6x23 6.00 .PCS
i’GA 12135A0N02 -Cylinder Block Washer b.OO fCS
f’IXl 2218A0A00 ICyliuder Head Dowel Pin ﬁ.OO .PC S
EPGAIZZBAOAOO _Rectangular Gasket 6.00 i’C S
i’GAl 2134A0A00 IRectangular Gasket II 6.00 .PC S

PIX11318A0A00 Dowel Pin

0.00

PCS

Purchase
.Purchase
i’urchase
.I\'on-Supply |
i’urchase |
.Purchase
i’urchase
.Purchase

Purchase




Model: 1P52FMH-C  Update Time:

PartNo.
E06-01
EOG-OE
E06-03
EOG—O-’#
E06-05
E06-06
E06-07
EOG-OS
E06-09
E06-10
EOé-ll
EOG—I 2
E06-13
£06-14
EOG- 15
E06-16
EOG-I?
EOG- 18
E06-19
EOG-.’EO
EOG-EI
E06-22

E06-23

PartCode
IPGD! 1310A0WO01
i’GAl 1319A0A00
i’GA 15610A0MO1
IPGDE 1810A0A00
fGDZ 1830A0A00
f’GDE 1875A0A00
fGDZ 1840A0A00
fGDE 1871A0A00
f’GDE 1850A1A00
i’GA 15433A0A00
f’GA 15432A0A00
i’GA34931AOMOl
i’GZ:lS?ZAONOI
i’GA.’E 7190A0A00
fGA 15612A0A00
fGD: 1873A0A00
QS'-lOBOSFlS
lel 1318A0A00
Q1840640F15L
Q1840665P15L
Q1840680Fl 5L
PDAI 1331A3WS1

Q2140512F15

2015-4-14 15:37:20

E-6 7 #%h#H35RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER

23~y

2

Description .U.Price | Unit | Purchase
jCrank-::as‘.e Cover,RH b.OO i’CS ;Purchase
:Crankcase Cover Gasket,RH b.OO i’C S jPurchas::
i‘)ipstick b.OO ?CS i’l:rctlase
IAuto—Clutch Arm Comp. 6.00 i’(‘S jPurf:has.e
I(‘lutch Cam Plate Comp. 6.00 i’C S :Purchase
;Amo-C lutch Cam Plate Spring 6.00 ?C S jPurchase:
flutch Separating Disc Comp. 6.00 ?C S IPurchase
Adjtlstillg Bolt 6.00 ?CS jPurchase
:Clutch Tappet Comp. 0.00 ?C S i’l:rcllase
I(‘rankshafl Oil Bush 6.00 ?C‘S i’11rc11ase
frallkshaﬁ Oil Pipe Spring j0.00 ?CS i’l:rcl1ase
iglliti011 Coil Wire Clamp 6.00 -PCS ;'.'\'ou-Supply
;f\lllo-CllltCh Adjusting Bolt Washer jCLOO ?C S II\'ou-Supply |
bil Seal 6.00 i’(’ S TPurchase |
b-Rillg 6.00 ;'t’(‘S EPurchase
b-rmg b.OO i’C S jPurchase
jl\'ul MS b.OO f’C S iNon-Supply
i)O\\-'el Pin 6.00 i’C S EPurchase
ﬁolt M6x40 6.00 i’CS INon-Supply
j]30lt M6+65 6.00 i’(‘S ifo;1—Sttpply
jfBolt M6+80 6.00 i’CS II\'on-Snpply
jSmall Lid, RH 6.00 i’CS :Purchase
;Screw M5x12 b.OO i’(‘ S jNon-Suppl};




E-7 A& #SCLUTCH

Model: 1P52FMH-C  Update Time:

PartNo.

IEO'?-O 1
fIEO'I—O."!
I:EO'?-O.%
I:EO?-04
IEOT-OS
IEO'?-OG
I:EOT-O?
I:EO?-OS
I:EOT-OQ
I:EO'?- 10
IEO'?- 11
IF.O';'- 12
I:EO'?- 13
'IEOT- 14
I:EO'?- 15
IEO'?— 16
IEO?- 17
IEO'?- 18
I:EO'?- 19
I:EO'?-J.O
I:EO?-.’. 1
I:EO'?-."..".
IF.O'?-J..%
IEO?-J.J
I:EO'F-.‘.S
IEOT-.‘.G
I:EO'F-_".T
IEO?-Z'.S
I:EOT-.".Q

E07-30

2015-4-14 15:37:20

PartCode Description
;i’GDZl 114A0A00 -Clutch Casing
j}’(:11).3".-.36 1A0A00 IAuto—C]utch Panel
;PGDEISGEAOG{!S ‘Auto-Clutch Panel Seal
%I-‘GDZ'.IB 11A0A00 ‘Auto-C lutch Driven Dise
;]"GAZ.’.().‘-.-.‘AOAOO .Primary Drive Gear Bush
i’GDZl 170A0A00 i‘)rivcn Plate
;PGCZ 1150A0A00 brivc Plate I
}CX}D(XJGDDD{XXX EDri\-': Plate III
jPGDEl 180A0A00 bri\‘c Plate II
Z‘O(XXXXX)D{XXXX .Auto-Clutch Drive Dise
}QQ(}D(XX}DDG{XX ‘Auto-C]utch Spring
iPGDZI 136A0A00 ‘Auto-Clutch Sperating Spring
éPGDZl 137A0A00 -Auto-C lutch Damping Spring
Soomxxx ‘Clutch Shoe Comp.
éPGDZ‘.l 127A0A00 -'Clutch Shoe Spring
mmm ‘Auto-C]utch Drive Disc Retainer
éPGAZZS 76A0A00 ..C irclet
X.‘O(XXXXXXXXXX ‘Washer
?PGD.-‘.EG 10A1A00 .Primary Driven Gear Comp.
5PGD213'?2AOA00 ‘One-Way Clutch Driving Sleeve
;]’GD2262 1A0A00 ‘Primary Drive Gear
éPGZ.'-!ZG.’a 1A0Z02 ‘Plﬁnary Drive Gear Locknut
ET‘GA}.“-.G.’-?-.AOAOO .Primary Drive Gear Thrust Washer
5’GA21633AOA00 ‘\Vasher
DQ(X}D(XXXXXXXX brivc Disc Washer
;PGA22634AOA00 ‘Starting Shaft Snap Ring II
DD(XXXXX}DD{XXX -Scre\\' M5x10
XXXXXXXXXXXXX -Scrcw M5=10
;Q9656000 .Bca.l‘ing 6000

PGD21100A0A00 Auto-Clutch Assy

U.Price. Unit Purchase

‘0.00
‘0.00
‘.0,00
‘0,00
‘0.00
6.00
‘:0,00
-0.00
‘0.00
‘0,00
‘.0.00
‘0.00
‘:0,00
‘0.00
‘:0.00
‘0.00
‘0.00
‘0.00
‘:0.00
‘0,00

0.00

0.00

..0.00
‘0.00
j0.00
.0.00
-0.00
‘0.00
‘0.00

0.00

PCS
PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

i-‘C S
PCs
'PC S
'T-'C S
i’C S
i’C S
-PC S
i’C S

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS

PCS
EPC S
'PC S
i’C S
-PC S
i’CS

PCS

Non-Supply
Purchase
Purchase

Non-Supply

Purchase

Purchase
Purchase
.Ncn-Supply
‘Nou-Supply
.Non—Supply |
‘Non-Supply
.Nou-Supply
-Non-Supply
.Non-Snpply |
.&u‘chasc |
Purchase
Puschase
‘Non-Supply
Purchase
Pusshase
.uc e
.Non-Supply |
‘&t;'chasg |
-Non-Supply
-Non-Supply |
. urchase |

m




Model: 1P52FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

E-8 ZAHihiEE .

% BB #/LLEFT CRANKCASE COVER & MAGNETO

PartNo. PartCode Description :U.Price: Unit | Purchase
fOS-Ol jI’GBI 1411A1WS1 traukcase Cover, LH b.OO i’C S i’nrchase
EOS-O?. EPGBI 1451A8W02 iRear Cover, LH b.OO i’CS i’urchase
E08-03 jPGBI 1419A0A00 brankcase Cover Gasket.LH b.OO i’CS EPurchase
f08-04 ‘(XXXXXX}QQ(}Q(X Magneto Assy b.OO i’CS anrchase
EOS-OS IPGB31 102AGAQ0 Magneto Rotor Comp. b.OO i’CS i’urchase
EOS-OG EPGB.” 1210D3A00 ;Nziagneto Stator Comp. b.OO i’CS E[’urchase
j]E(ZIS-()'? i’GBB 1911A0A00 Magneto Wire Clamp 50.00 i’CS ﬁ:rchase
iEO 8-08 i’GA3 1312A0A00 _:'i‘hrust Washer .70.00 i’CS - i’urc hase
-;EOS-OQ PGB11412A0MO01 View Hole Plug 0.00 PCS  Purchase
fOS-l 0 EGIAI 1413A0MO1 flllg %0.00 i’CS EPurchase
EO08-11 jPGAB 1312A0A00 Magneto Locknut ;0.00 i’CS flxi'chase
fOS—l 2 :PGBl 1415A0A00 .O-ri.ng_ IO.OO IPCS IPurchase
EOS-I 3 jPGBl 1414A0A00 ;\Js’atcll Hole Plug O-Ring j0.00 i’CS i’l:rclaase
EOS-H EQES4B0616F 92 ﬁolt M6x16 ;0.00 i’C S ‘I\'-on-Supply |
;EOS- 15 PIX11318A0A00 _Dowel Pin 0.00 PCS Purchase
£08-16 EQISODOGIGFS }.lolt M6x16 “‘0.00 }’CS .‘Ix'on-Supply “
f08~1 7 Q 1840628F15L ﬁolr M6x28 Eﬂ.OO PC S ﬁon-Supp!y -
EOS-IS Q1840632F15L ﬁolt M6x32 5.00 i’CS INon-Supply
£08-19 5QIS40650FISL iBOlI M6x+50 ;0.00 i’C'S Il\'ou-Supply |
f08-20 Q1840665F1 5L ﬁolt M6x65 50.00 fCS ENon-Supply
EOS-ZI QZ 140612F32 ﬁolt M6x12 5.00 i’CS i(011-511pply'
EOS-ZE i’IHBS 721A0A00 Gear Indicator Pressure Plate b.OO i’CS ‘Purchase |
EOS-.‘ZS "PGB.B 1240A1A00 illlllllillatillg Coll 000 i’C S ﬁon-Supp!y
E08-24 ;X}D{XXXXXXXXXX ;C‘hal'ging Colil 6.00 fCS fion-Slipply |
iEOS-ZS jPGA3 1280A0A00 induction Coil T0.00 i’CS ‘Non-Suppiy |




Model: 1P52FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

E-9 #;H3R0IL PUMP

PartCode Description

PartNo. .U.Price- Unit | Purchase
EOQ-OI i’GDlSlOOAlAOO bil Pump Assy IO.OO i’C S .Purchase
E09-02 i’GAlSl3lAOA00 bil Pump Gasket IO.OO i’CS furchase
E09-03 X}D(XXXX)Q(XXXX bil Pump Body IO.OO i’(‘ S Fon-Supply |
E09-04 m‘ommqu bil Pump Cover IO.OO fCS “Non-Supply |
E09-05 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Oil Pump Cover Gasket 0.00 PCS Non-Supply |
E09-06 XXXX\XXYXXKXX bil Pump Inner Rotor ”0.00 EPC S i\’on-Supply |
E09-07 XXXXXXXX}Q{XXX bil Pump Outer Rotor IO.OO f’C S i\*on-Supply |
E09-08 XXXXX}\XXXXXXX bil Pump Shaft IO.OO i’C‘ S i\’on-Supply |
f09-09 :l‘(XXXXXXI’Q(XXXX bil Pump Shaft Bush IO.OO .PC S .Nou-Supply |
E09- 10 ;PGAl 5221A0A00 .-Sprocket Sleeve IO. 00 i’C‘S IPurchase |
EOQ-! 1 fGA15450AOA00 bil Filter Screen .0.00 i’CS furchase
E09-12 "XX)OQ(XX)O{XXXX .Screw M5x10 IO.OO i’C S ﬁ011-311pp1y |
iE09-13 Q2 140616F32 -Screw M6x16 .-0.00 i’CS i\*on-Supply “
i509-14 52140622F32 “Screw M6x22 “0.00 -PCS “ “

Non-Supply




Model: IP52FMH-C  Update Time:

PartNo.

E10-01
'Flo-oz
:1210-03
E10-04
E10-05
E10-06
ioar
|&510-03
|1510-09
E10-10
E10-11
E10-12
E10-13
E10-14
E1015
E10-16

|
E10-17

E10-18
i}310.19
:Elo.zo
E10-21
E10-22
E10-23

|
E10-24
1

2015-4-14 15:37:20

E-10 #&EE S 82 STARTING CLUTCH

PartCode Description
i’GBE 8174A0A00 i’allel 0.00
fGBE 8410A0A00 brive Chain 62T. b.OO
fGB.'! 8420A0A00 :Start Chain Tensioning Plate b.OO
fGBZ 8430A0A00 jSIart Chain Guide 6.00
i’GB.’ZS 150A1A00 -'Staning Clutch Sprocket 6.00
.PGB_'ESI 71A0A00 ISprocket Locating Plate b.OO
‘(}O(X}Q{X)OQ{XXX ;.Staning Clutch Body Comp. .0.00
X‘(XXXXXXXXXXX IStaning Clutch Spring 6.00
XXXX}O(XXXXXXX :Staning Clutch Spring Sleeve 5.00
-XXXXXXXXXXX&Y IStaniug Clutch Cover h.OO
XXXXXXXXXX}C{X ECollar ";0.00
"(XXXXX}QL\XXXX Ii\’cedle Bearing _0..00
-XXXXX}D{XXXX}D{ koller 6.00
M‘CXHXXXXXXX IStan Clutch Cover Pin b.OD
PGBz 8180A0A00 TOil Seal b.OO
i’GA 13190A0A00 ICrankshaf{ Oil Seal LH 6.00
fGAS 1915A0A00 Magnelo O-Ring b.OO
fGA31916AOA00 i\ziagneto O-Ring II 6.00
Q1840616F35 :Screw M6%16 .‘0.00
Q1840614F15 ;Screw M6x14 6.00
.PGB?_ 8110A0A00 :Srartixlg Clutch Comp. b.OO
i’GBESlSOAlAOO ;Starting Clutch Gear Comp. I(J.OO
Q40406F91 S pring Washer 6 6.00
Q?. 180614F3 jSr:rew M6x14 b.OO

IPCS

i’CS
i’C S
.PC S
i’CS
PCS
pCs
PCS
PCS
i’CS
"PCS
“I.-’CS
fCS
-PCS
PCS
PCS
.PCS
PCS
pCs
"PCS
i’CS
.PCS
pCs

PCS

U.Price. Unit Purchase

i’urchase
.Purchase
f’urchase
'Purchase
:Non-Supply
.Purchase
.Non-Supply
iNou- Supply

Non-Supply

Non-Supply

Non-Supply

Non-Supply
i\’on—Supply
i\'ou-Supply
i’urchase
i’urchase
.Purchase
-Purchase
-Non-Su pply
:Non-Supply
i’urchase
.Purchase
ﬁon- Supply

Non-Supply




Model: IPS2FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price. Unit = Purchase
jEl 1-01 PGB34700A0M 14 'Stan'mg Motor Assy 6.00 i’(‘ S i’urchase
iii 1-02 ".1->GB34761AOA00 -Star{ing Motor Small Sprocket b.OO PC S .-I.Purchase
Ell-OB iPGB34890D6A00 -Starting Motor Wire Harness ﬁ.OO PCS i’urchase
f.l 1-04 1XXXXXXXXXXXXX .Starting Motor O-Ring 6.00 i’CS ?111'cllase
E11-05 b1840650F15L Eolt M6x50 b.OO -PCS ﬁon—Supply
fl 1-06 Q43110F31 firclip 12 6.00 i’CS i’urchase
fll-O? “ Q40304F92 Washer 4 6.00 PC S mI\'on-Supply
El 1-08 Q2140406F3 ‘Screw ;[).00 i’(‘ S i(oxl-Stlpply




Model: I1P52FMH-C  Update Time:

2015-4-14 15:37:20

E-12 ph%h#E CRANKCASE

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price_ Unit | Purchase
E13!2-01 ;PGZ 11110A0Z50 éCrankcase Comp, RH ;0.00 i’CS EPurchase
51512-02 5-PGA1 1119A0A00 gCraukcase Gasket ;().00 -PCS éfurchase
é]51.”.'-03- i’GZl 1210A0Z50 ECrankcase Comp.. LH j0.00 ?CS ;Purchase
51512-04 i’GAl 1217A0MO1 éEngine Wire Clamp I IO.OO -PC‘ S éNon—Supply
5]512-05 ;PGA24 190A0A00 ?Gearshiﬂ Shaft Oil Seall b.OO -PC S é'Purchase
;ZE!2-06 fGA20154AOM01 iCraukcase Waste Pipe Clip II b.OO i’C S lNon-Supply
E12-07 i’GA12342A0201 ECylinder Bolt A ;).00 f’CS ‘Zf’urchase
iElE-OS ;PGA13343A0201 ECylinder Stud B ;0.00 i’C S ;'.Eurchase
£12-09 :J[’GAl 1213A0A00 ;Drain Plug Washer 0.00 PCS !EPurchase
E 12-10 jGIAI 1118A0A00 fCraukcase Dowel Pin IO.OO EE’C S %Purci}ase
E12-11 _,PGAI 1212A0NO! ;Drain Plug 0.00 PCS ;Purchase
fl.’!- 12 Ql 840665F15L .;Bolt M6x65 b.OO -f’C‘ S fon—Supply
E12-13 le 840650F15L iZBolt M6x50 b.OO i’C S :I\*on-Supply
i]512-14 T(.21840660P ISL éBolt M6%60 b.OO -PC S &on-811pply |




Model: 1P5S2FMH-C  Update Time:

2015-4-14 15:37:20

E-13 ghi3h. ;5 ZECRANKSHAFT & PISTON

‘ PartNo. PartCode Description “U.Price- Unit | Purchase
Fl 3-01 EPGAIS 100B2A00 .'Craukshaft & Connecting Rod 6.00 i’(‘ S :'Purchase
iEE13-02 MIX13300A3A00 i’istonl Ring Set b.OO .SETS .Purchase
:EEl3-03 EPHYI?).?I 1A1A00 i’iston b.OO -PC S i’urchase
51513-04 i’}IYISEEIAOAOO i’isron Pin 6.00 .PC S i’urchase
:EE13-05 ?GA13222AOA00 i’istonl Pin Circlip 6.00 .PC S .Purchase
?EIS-OG PGA13131A0A00 Connecting Rod 0.00 PCS Non-Supply
;.EIS-O';’ i’GA 13121A0A00 frankshaft. RH 6.00 f(‘ S -Nou-Supply |
:El3-08 PGAI13111A0A00 Crankshaft, LH 0.00 PCS Non-Supply
EIE13-09 i’GAlS 141A0A00 ICrankshaft Pin b.OO i’CS i\’on-Supply |
:FEl 3-10 i’GAl-'lBl 1A0A00 &‘iming Drive Sprocket "’0.00 -PC S I"I\'on-Supply |
5Hilfi-l 1 i)GAl 3118A0A00 fra11kshaﬁ Woodruff Key IO.OO i’C S i’urcl:ase |
?,1513-12 Q9656304 EBearing 6304 b.OO .PCS f\’on-Supply |
:El3-13 i’GAlS 150A1A00 foxmecring Rod Big Head Bearing b.OO i’C S Fon-Supply |
;IEl3-l4 XXXXXXXXXX)O(X i’isron Ring I 6.00 .PCS ‘1.\’011-Supply
;15.13-15 XXXX}OQ(XXXXXX ;'Pisron Ring II 6.00 i’(‘ S -1\’011-Supply

| XXXXXXXX)O{XXX 3-Piece Oil Ring “6.00 -?CS -;I-\"on-Supply |

’[El3-16



Model:

IP52FMH-C ~ Update Time:

PartNo.
E14-11-01
E14-11-02
E14-11-03
E14-11-04
E14-11-05
E14-11-06
E14-11-07
E14-11-08
E14-11-09
E14-11-10
E14-1I-11
E14-1I-12
E14-1I-13
E14-1I-14
E14-1I-15
E14-1I-16
E14-1I-17
E14-1I-18
E14-11-19
E14-11-20
E14-11-21
E14-11-22
E14-11-23
E14-11-24
E14-11-25
E14-11-26
E14-11-27

E14-11-28

2015-4-14 15:37:20

PartCode

PGZ23611A0A00

E-14-11 4614 TRANSMISSION (C100 GEAR TYPE)
2

Description

Mainshaft

NXXXXXXXXXNXXX Countershaft

PGZ23711A0A00
PGZ23712A0A00
PGZ23621A0A00
PGZ23721A0A00
PGZ23631A0A00
PGZ23731A0A00
PGZ23641A0A00
PGZ23741A0A00
PGA22711A3Z50
PGA22712A0A00
PGZ24331A0A00
PGZ24332A0A00
PGZ24333A0A00
PGZ23773A0A00
PGA23774A0202
PGZ23675A0A00
PGZ23794A0A00
Q43117F91
Q43120F91
-PGAJS'FQOAOAO{}
Q150DOGOSF15
QI656001F
Q9656201F
Q9656203F
PGB23600A0A00

PGZ23700A0A00

Countershaft 1st Gear
E(‘mautershaft 1st Gear Bush
L\‘Iainshaft Second Gear
i(‘mtntershaft Second Gear
Mainshafr Third Gear
ECountershaft Third Gear
;Mamshafl Fourth Gear
EC{mmershafr Fourth Gear
butpu: Sprocket

butput Sprocket Locating Plate
;Gear Setting Plate Sleeve
:Gearsllif( Drum Limiter Spring
;Gearshift Drum Limiter
5Countershaﬁ Washer 17
foxtntemhaﬁ WasherII20
Mainshaﬂ Spline Washer
i(‘ountershaft Spline Washer I
Maiushaﬁ Cirelip 17
;Countershaft Circlip 20
;Coumershaﬁ Oil Seal

ﬁolt Mé6x8

ﬁearitlg 6001

jBe:u'ingz 6201

Bearing 6203

;;\/Iainshaft Assy

Countershaft Assy

U.Price. Unit

IO‘OO
IO‘OO
IO‘(}D
6,00
h.OO
6.00
b.OO
.0.00
.0.00
b.OO
b.OO
IO‘OO
-(100
IO‘OO
IO,OO
IO,OD
b.OD
b.OD
;‘Z).OD
.0.00
.0.00
.0.00
0.00
.0‘00
.0‘00
-(100
6,00

0.00

PCS
i’C S
IPCS
-PC S
-P('S
-P('S
PCs
i’CS
-PCS
-PCS
-PC S
i’C S
-PC' S
-PC S
IPC S
-PC'S
-P('S
pCs
-PC S
-PC S
i’C 5
PCS
-PC 5
-PC S
pCs
-PC S
-SET
-'SET

Purchase
IPurchase
IPurchase
i’urchase
i’urchase
j’urchase
-Purchase
-Purchase
i’llrchase
i’urchase
ﬁ’urchase
?urchase
:Purclmse
IPurchase
jPurc:hase
;’a’tlrcllase
IZ\-'on-Supply |
i\‘on-Supply |
é\'on-Supply |
:_-\*on-Supply |
Sou-Supply |
:Non-Supply |
IPurchase
:Nou*Snpply |
IPurclmse |
IPurchase
i’urchase
i’urchase

Purchase




Model: IP52FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

PartNo.

E15-09
E15-10

E15-11

PartCode
fGD27100A1N03
i’HME?l 11A0A00
i’GZ:?i S51A0A00
i’GAE?l 13A0A00
i’GAE?l 14A0A00
i’GA?.? 115A0A00
f’GAZ?l 17A0A00
?GA: 7118A0A00
i’GA.‘!?lElAOAOO
i’GAE?lS 1A0A00
.PGAE?I-'HAOAOO
Q43 120F91
?GAz 2634A0A00
.PGA2 7700A2MO01
Q150D0620F35

PGA27700A2MO1

XXXXXXXXXXXXX Starting Arm Assy Rubber Boot

Q150D0622F35

E-15 #2Zh#144 START DEVICE

Description

IStartiug Shaft Assy
:Startiug Shaft

.Starting Gear

jRat-:het

IStaniug Shaft Washer
jStartiulg Shaft Spring
étaning Shaft Spring Seat
IStaning Return Spring
karchet Spring Seat
karchet Guide

jStaning Shaft Washer II

Collar

Starting Shaft Snap Ring II

Starting Arm Assy
Bolt M6x20

Starting Arm

Bolt M6x20

U.Price| Unit Purchase

0.00
j0.00
6.00
6.00
0.00
0.00
-0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
6.00
b.OO
j0.00
j'0.00
0.00
6.00
b.OO

0.00

PCS
f‘C S
pCS
pCS
-PC S
.PC S

PCS

pCS
i?(‘ S
i—‘C S
.PC S

PCS

pCS
IPC S
pCS
pCS
pCS
PCS

Purchase
i’urchase
-Purchase
i’urchase
i’urchase
Purchase
-Purchase
i’urchase
-Purchase
i’urchase
i’urchase
-Purchase
i’urchase
i’lll‘clnase
i(ou-Sllpply
-I\'on-Supply
ﬁ'on-Supply

Non-Supply




E-16 Z5444/149GEARSHIFT DRUM

Model: 1P52FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price, Unit = Purchase
t 16-01 :PGC 24100A0N03 Cemshiﬁ Shaft Assy 6.00 i’CS -Purclla se
f16-02 PGC’JI 10A0A00 Gearshiﬂ Shaft Set 6.00 :ZPC‘S -Non-Suppiy
£16-03 ‘(XXXXXJ&XXXXXX Sh:fter Pin 6.00 :PCS -i\'on-Supply
£16—04 Y}Q()OCO(X}Q(XXX Subsxdlary Shifter 6.00 :-PCS -;‘\'-on-Suppiy
£16-05 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Gearshift Shifter 6.00 IPCS -I\‘on-Supply
£16-06 ;XJC(X}O{XXXX}OCX Sllifter Spring 6.00 i’CS -Pnrchase |
j‘J:'l{S-O'! I‘(XXXXXX."{XXXXK Gearshift Shaft Return Spring 6,00 i’CS i’urchase |
jElé»OS ‘Q(XXXXJ&XXXJQQ& Gearslnfl Shaft Sleeve .0.00 i’CS Il\-'ou-Supply |
E 16-09 PGA.-I 131A1Z202 Retum Spring Set Screw "(.),00 j]’CS i’urchase |
E16-10 'Q 150D0630F3 Bolt M6+30 000 PCS f\'omSuppiy
EIG- 11 :IPGZ'-‘4"00AOA00 Gearshifl Drum Assy 6.00 PC S -Pm‘chase
j}316- 12 PGA_-I" 11A0A00 IGearshif( Drum 6.00 jPCS ‘I\'on-Supply
f16-13 mmmm Gear Indicating Pin b,DO f’CS -_'\'on-Supp!y
flﬁ-l# ‘{XXXXXX)C{‘\X}G{ Gear Indicating Pin Plate .0.00 IPC S .Nou-Suppiy ‘
f.lﬁ- 15 Q234061 2F35 Boit M6+12 6.00 i’CS -.'\'on-SuppIy |
flé- 16 PG2243 10A0A00 Gear Setting Plate Comp. .0.00 jI’C'S ‘Purchase
E16-17 PGA24321A0202  Gear Setting Plate Pin 000 PCS Purchase ‘
;516-18 i’GZ".-.4323AOA00 -Setting Plate Torsion Spring 6.00 -PCS -f’urchase |
Elﬁ— 19 PGA“441 LAOAO0 -Fork 6.00 i’C S -1\'011-Suppiy
EIG-EO X.XXX.?Q(X}Q{X}D{X Gearshlﬂ Pin 6.00 IZPC‘ S l\'-on-Supply
E16-21 XXXXXKXKXKXKX cup 000 PCS Non-Supply ‘
E16-22 PGA’M'}'OOA\MOI Gearshift Pedal Assy 6.00 i’CS -Purchase |
f16-23 KXXXXX‘\}Q{}Q(XA Gearslufl Pedal Rubber Boot .0.00 j’CS ‘I\'ou-Supply |
E16-24 ‘O&XXXXX}Q(X.‘{EX Ciearsluﬂ Pedal Weldment 6.00 PC 3 ;’\'on-Suppiy |
tlé-ZS PGA 35760A0A00 Gear Indicator Contact Point Comp. 6.00 PC‘ S 'IPurchase ‘
£16-26 .Q2180612T30 Boll M6+12 6.00 IPCS -I\'ou-Supply ‘
EIS-Z 7 :PGZB 5730A0A00 -Ciear Indicator Contact Point Comp. 6.00 i’C‘S -Purchase ‘
ﬁlﬁ-zs i’GA24223AO;\T02 -Gear Indicating Wire Harness -0‘00 -PC S ﬁ'ou—Suppiy ‘
|

E16-29 XXXXXXXXXXXXX Gearshift Cam 0.00 PCS Non-Supply |




E-17 1£;H8% CARBURETOR

Model: 1P52FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

PartNo. PartCode Description U.Price. Unit Purchase

E17-01 PGZ16100A1A00 Carburetor Assy 0.00 PCS Purchase



E-18 ELg§ ELECTRIC ELEMENTS

Model: IP52FMH-C  Update Time: 2015-4-14 15:37:20

PartNo. PartCode | Description :U.Price | Unit Purchase
f 18-01 fGA34400A2A00 ignition Controller b.OO :PC S éPurchase
E18-02 PGB31600A2A00 Voltage Regulator b.OO ;PCS éPurchase
iEIS-03 i’GA34500A3A00 iguition Coil b.OO ]-'PC S ."Eurchase

| 1
E18-04 PGB34600A4A00 Starting Relay 0.00 %Pcs Purchase



	0 LF110-7D Complete Catalog
	1P52FMH-C E-1 Cover Of Cylinder Head
	1P52FMH-C E-2 Cylinder Head
	1P52FMH-C E-3 Camshaft & Valves
	1P52FMH-C E-4 Timing Change & Tensioner
	1P52FMH-C E-5 Cylinder
	1P52FMH-C E-6 Right Crankcase Cover
	1P52FMH-C E-7 Clutch
	1P52FMH-C E-8 Left Crankcase Cover & Magneto
	1P52FMH-C E-9 Oil Pump
	1P52FMH-C E-10 Starting Clutch
	1P52FMH-C E-11 Starting Motor
	1P52FMH-C E-12 Crankcase
	1P52FMH-C E-13 Crankshaft & Piston
	1P52FMH-C E-14 Transmission (C100 Gear Type)
	1P52FMH-C E-15 Start Device
	1P52FMH-C E-16 Gearshift Drum
	1P52FMH-C E-17 Carburetor
	1P52FMH-C E-18 Electric Elements

